
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 86 Struckel Tomáš - Subaru Impreza STI 4 S4 x 2:09.192 1:07.086 1:03.378 1:05.814

2 87 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 S4 x 2:09.513 0.321 1:06.715 1:05.485 1:04.028

3 76 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 3 S3 x 2:15.591 6.399 1:11.900 1:08.316 1:07.275

4 26 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 7 S7 x 2:16.209 7.017 1:15.382 1:09.278 1:06.931

5 74 Béreš Róbert - Peugeot 206 RC 3 S3 x 2:16.364 7.172 1:11.107 1:08.649 1:07.715

6 23 Klik Peter Laššáková Michaela BMW e46 7 x 2:16.678 7.486 1:17.001 1:08.965 1:07.713

7 71 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 2:16.718 7.526 1:12.565 1:09.697 2.000 1:07.021

8 27 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 7 S7 x 2:16.908 7.716 1:14.014 1:08.587 1:08.321

9 40 Šup Norbert Stašová Veronika Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x 2:17.653 8.461 1:15.631 1:09.110 1:08.543

10 85 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 S4 x 2:18.107 8.915 1:08.792 1:09.315 2.000 1:15.490

11 44 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 105 Rallye 5 S5 x 2:18.338 9.146 1:13.949 1:10.046 2.000 1:08.292

12 43 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 5 S5 x 2:18.945 9.753 1:12.357 1:09.684 1:09.261

13 58 Hronec Andrej Husárová Petra Honda Civic 2 S2 x 2:19.870 10.678 1:14.981 1:10.570 1:09.300

14 59 Šimko Adrián - Peugeot 106 2 x 2:19.871 10.679 1:11.807 1:08.064 1:14.712 6.000

15 80 Špes Peter Bielik František Seat Ibiza 4 2:20.019 10.827 1:14.492 1:10.027 1:09.992

16 79 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 4 2:21.083 11.891 1:15.114 1:12.334 1:08.749

17 47 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 S1 x 2:21.212 12.020 1:15.666 1:11.234 1:09.978

18 53 Bášti Kristián Bášti Csaba Suzuki Swift Gti 1 x 2:21.603 12.411 1:15.869 1:10.862 1:10.741

19 68 Varša Kevin - Subaru Impreza STI 4 S4 x 2:22.000 12.808 1:15.435 2.000 1:11.649 1:10.351

20 84 Olejník Ján - Seat Leon Cupra 4 S4 x 2:22.012 12.820 1:14.151 1:11.612 1:10.400

21 25 Rejta Ladislav - BMW e46 7 x 2:22.596 13.404 1:17.672 1:12.870 1:09.726

22 56 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 2 S2 x 2:23.091 13.899 1:15.328 1:10.172 1:12.919

23 42 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 5 x 2:23.092 13.900 1:15.587 1:12.053 1:11.039

24 70 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3 x 2:23.417 14.225 1:18.549 1:11.572 1:11.845

25 77 Benček Domink Jačišin Jakub Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 2:23.425 14.233 1:14.677 1:10.355 1:13.070 4.000

26 22 Semančík Jaroslav Neugebauer Roland BMW e46 7 2:23.457 14.265 1:16.961 1:11.782 1:11.675

27 41 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 2:23.516 14.324 1:14.078 1:11.982 1:11.534
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28 60 Ivanko Ján - Honda Civic 2 x 2:24.321 15.129 1:23.540 4.000 1:12.593 1:11.728

29 83 Račko Anton - Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:24.529 15.337 1:12.273 1:37.980 1:12.256 2.000

30 61 Šimko Martin Bačo Slavomír Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 2:24.572 15.380 1:16.291 1:15.724 4.000 1:08.848

31 38 Kováč Zsolt Kováčová Barbora Lada VFTS 6 2:25.344 16.152 1:19.986 1:12.958 1:12.386

32 46 Demke Ľubomír Adamečková Viktória Škoda 130 5 2:25.872 16.680 1:17.655 1:13.304 1:12.568

33 72 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe 3 S3 x 2:26.065 16.873 1:16.424 1:12.692 1:13.373 2.000

34 37 Soltisz Richard - BMW e36 6 x 2:26.104 16.912 1:21.536 1:13.529 1:12.575

35 62 Pálfy Frederik - Renault Megan Coupe 2 x 2:26.240 17.048 1:18.545 1:14.259 1:11.981

36 28 Hudy Vladimír - BMW 120d 6 S6 2:26.269 17.077 1:26.239 1:13.596 1:12.673

37 36 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 6 x 2:27.036 17.844 1:24.191 1:13.783 1:13.253

38 2 Peko Damián Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:27.339 18.147 1:15.717 1:14.985 1:12.354

39 52 Terezčák Martin - VW Polo 1 x 2:27.816 18.624 1:19.934 1:14.808 1:13.008

40 82 Toth Dávid - Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:27.887 18.695 1:21.245 1:15.643 2.000 1:12.244

41 75 Prokopčák Peter Prokopčáková Daša Honda Civic Type R 3 S3 x 2:27.987 18.795 1:48.615 26.000 1:13.660 4.000 1:14.327 4.000

42 69 Jačišin Jakub Benček Dominik Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 2:28.481 19.289 1:22.042 1:16.735 1:11.746

43 51 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 2:28.545 19.353 1:21.265 1:14.119 1:14.426

44 57 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 2 S2 x 2:28.686 19.494 1:17.402 1:12.910 1:15.776

45 20 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Tomáš Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:29.230 20.038 1:22.054 1:15.187 1:14.043

46 63 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 2 x 2:29.339 20.147 1:19.404 1:15.378 1:13.961

47 31 Fafrák Lukáš Cziprusz Cyntia BMW e36 Compact 6 x 2:29.503 20.311 1:25.759 1:15.319 1:14.184

48 67 Bielik František Špes Peter Seat Ibiza 4 x 2:29.900 20.708 1:23.637 1:15.337 1:14.563

49 6 Kolek Bruno Mencel Matúš Citroën Saxo 2 S2 x 2:30.357 21.165 1:23.236 1:16.117 1:14.240

50 15 Schmiedtová Jaroslava - Audi A3 4 x 2:30.955 21.763 1:19.644 1:14.721 1:16.234 2.000

51 33 Bodzáš Gabriel Kováč Jozef Lada 2107 6 2:31.165 21.973 1:24.764 2.000 1:13.908 1:17.257 2.000

52 54 Mesarčík Július Feňaková Ivana Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 x 2:31.289 22.097 1:20.257 1:15.741 1:15.548

53 78 Baksy Juraj Baksy Andrea Mitsubishi Lancer 4 2:31.332 22.140 1:21.796 1:16.170 1:15.162

54 73 Barkász Gabriel Durová Lenka Renault Clio Williams 3 S3 x 2:31.363 22.171 1:17.912 1:21.469 1:13.451

55 66 Kovalčík Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 2:31.630 22.438 1:22.504 1:16.523 1:15.107

56 17 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 2 S2 x 2:32.598 23.406 1:16.642 1:15.956 1:24.406

57 81 Fedor Matúš - Audi A4 4 x 2:32.781 23.589 1:22.983 1:16.493 1:16.288

58 14 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:33.078 23.886 1:41.073 1:16.222 1:16.856

59 5 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2 S2 x 2:33.340 24.148 1:18.139 1:17.258 2.000 1:16.082 2.000

60 29 Šalka Jozef - Lada 2107 6 S6 x 2:33.517 24.325 1:21.654 1:16.165 1:17.352 2.000



61 7 Boldiš Ján Boldiš Jaroslav VW Golf 2 S2 x 2:33.517 24.325 1:18.137 1:23.665 10.000 1:15.380 2.000

62 49 Pavličko Patrik - VW Polo 1 S1 x 2:33.867 24.675 1:27.978 1:20.434 1:13.433

63 4 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Kiss Dominik Fiat Seicento 1 S1 x 2:33.909 24.717 1:26.563 1:18.172 2.000 1:15.737 2.000

64 1 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 S5 x 2:34.789 25.597 1:19.110 1:19.296 1:15.679

65 55 Kiss Dominik - Fiat Seicento 1 2:35.199 26.007 1:22.997 1:18.746 1:16.453

66 8 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 2 x 2:35.414 26.222 1:18.342 1:22.303 8.000 1:17.072 4.000

67 65 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x 2:35.957 26.765 1:20.721 1:40.690 20.000 1:15.236

68 30 Riabec Juraj Borová Erika BMW e36 6 x 2:36.150 26.958 1:26.690 2.000 1:19.950 2.000 1:16.200

69 64 Košťál Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 x 2:36.166 26.974 1:21.576 1:18.418 1:17.748

70 39 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 6 x 2:37.561 28.369 1:30.355 1:20.734 1:16.827

71 32 Murín Pavol Lauf Samuel BMW e36 6 2:38.010 28.818 1:21.523 1:18.156 1:19.854 4.000

72 18 Kožuchová Veronika Krivulková Viktória VW Golf 2 S2 x 2:38.531 29.339 1:24.862 1:20.962 1:17.569

73 24 Sklenár František Hurčíková Dominika BMW e30 7 x 2:40.170 30.978 1:20.386 1:19.784 6.000 1:29.621

74 45 Rolik Ondrej - Škoda 130 5 S5 x 2:41.080 31.888 1:27.340 1:25.699 1:15.381

75 16 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 2:41.266 32.074 1:26.762 1:22.212 2.000 1:19.054

76 50 Putnocký Matúš - Suzuki Swift 1 2:42.642 33.450 1:24.775 1:23.475 1:19.167

77 21 Fečo Radoslav - BMW e46 7 x 2:43.460 34.268 1:25.200 1:25.006 2.000 1:18.454

78 34 Juraško Martin Mihalik Oliver Mazda RX8 6 2:43.757 34.565 1:30.265 1:25.886 4.000 1:17.871

79 48 Melich Tomáš Zavacká Kristina Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:44.263 35.071 1:29.918 1:27.961 4.000 1:16.302

80 11 Kováčová Bernadett Zajac Lukáš Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:49.687 40.495 1:37.465 1:24.017 1:25.670

81 10 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Škoda Felicia 2 x 2:50.832 41.640 1:33.326 2.000 1:26.433 1:24.399

82 12 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 6 x 2:51.575 42.383 1:33.188 1:28.352 1:23.223

83 3 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav VW Polo 1 S1 x 2:53.995 44.803 1:36.431 1:28.440 2.000 1:25.555

84 9 Sarnovský Alex Sarnovský Marek Renault Megane Coupe 2 x 2:55.607 46.415 1:27.208 1:28.399 1:34.466

85 19 Zavacká Kristina Melich Tomáš Honda Civic 1 S1 x 3:11.131 1:01.939 1:41.722 1:37.945 1:33.186

13 Horváthová Miroslava Danko Gabriel BMW e30 7 S7

35 Korec Miroslav - Lada 2105 6 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 47 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 S1 x 2:21.212 1:15.666 1:11.234 1:09.978

2 53 Bášti Kristián Bášti Csaba Suzuki Swift Gti 1 x 2:21.603 0.391 1:15.869 1:10.862 1:10.741

3 2 Peko Damián Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:27.339 6.127 1:15.717 1:14.985 1:12.354

TRIEDA 1



4 52 Terezčák Martin - VW Polo 1 x 2:27.816 6.604 1:19.934 1:14.808 1:13.008

5 51 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 2:28.545 7.333 1:21.265 1:14.119 1:14.426

6 54 Mesarčík Július Feňaková Ivana Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 x 2:31.289 10.077 1:20.257 1:15.741 1:15.548

7 49 Pavličko Patrik - VW Polo 1 S1 x 2:33.867 12.655 1:27.978 1:20.434 1:13.433

8 4 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Kiss Dominik Fiat Seicento 1 S1 x 2:33.909 12.697 1:26.563 1:18.172 2.000 1:15.737 2.000

9 55 Kiss Dominik - Fiat Seicento 1 2:35.199 13.987 1:22.997 1:18.746 1:16.453

10 50 Putnocký Matúš - Suzuki Swift 1 2:42.642 21.430 1:24.775 1:23.475 1:19.167

11 48 Melich Tomáš Zavacká Kristina Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:44.263 23.051 1:29.918 1:27.961 4.000 1:16.302

12 3 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav VW Polo 1 S1 x 2:53.995 32.783 1:36.431 1:28.440 2.000 1:25.555

13 19 Zavacká Kristina Melich Tomáš Honda Civic 1 S1 x 3:11.131 49.919 1:41.722 1:37.945 1:33.186

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 58 Hronec Andrej Husárová Petra Honda Civic 2 S2 x 2:19.870 1:14.981 1:10.570 1:09.300

2 59 Šimko Adrián - Peugeot 106 2 x 2:19.871 0.001 1:11.807 1:08.064 1:14.712 6.000

3 56 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 2 S2 x 2:23.091 3.221 1:15.328 1:10.172 1:12.919

4 60 Ivanko Ján - Honda Civic 2 x 2:24.321 4.451 1:23.540 4.000 1:12.593 1:11.728

5 61 Šimko Martin Bačo Slavomír Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 2:24.572 4.702 1:16.291 1:15.724 4.000 1:08.848

6 62 Pálfy Frederik - Renault Megan Coupe 2 x 2:26.240 6.370 1:18.545 1:14.259 1:11.981

7 57 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 2 S2 x 2:28.686 8.816 1:17.402 1:12.910 1:15.776

8 63 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 2 x 2:29.339 9.469 1:19.404 1:15.378 1:13.961

9 6 Kolek Bruno Mencel Matúš Citroën Saxo 2 S2 x 2:30.357 10.487 1:23.236 1:16.117 1:14.240

10 17 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 2 S2 x 2:32.598 12.728 1:16.642 1:15.956 1:24.406

11 5 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2 S2 x 2:33.340 13.470 1:18.139 1:17.258 2.000 1:16.082 2.000

12 7 Boldiš Ján Boldiš Jaroslav VW Golf 2 S2 x 2:33.517 13.647 1:18.137 1:23.665 10.000 1:15.380 2.000

13 8 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 2 x 2:35.414 15.544 1:18.342 1:22.303 8.000 1:17.072 4.000

14 64 Košťál Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 x 2:36.166 16.296 1:21.576 1:18.418 1:17.748

15 18 Kožuchová Veronika Krivulková Viktória VW Golf 2 S2 x 2:38.531 18.661 1:24.862 1:20.962 1:17.569

16 16 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 2:41.266 21.396 1:26.762 1:22.212 2.000 1:19.054

17 10 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Škoda Felicia 2 x 2:50.832 30.962 1:33.326 2.000 1:26.433 1:24.399

18 9 Sarnovský Alex Sarnovský Marek Renault Megane Coupe 2 x 2:55.607 35.737 1:27.208 1:28.399 1:34.466

TRIEDA 2



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 76 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 3 S3 x 2:15.591 1:11.900 1:08.316 1:07.275

2 74 Béreš Róbert - Peugeot 206 RC 3 S3 x 2:16.364 0.773 1:11.107 1:08.649 1:07.715

3 71 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 2:16.718 1.127 1:12.565 1:09.697 2.000 1:07.021

4 70 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3 x 2:23.417 7.826 1:18.549 1:11.572 1:11.845

5 77 Benček Domink Jačišin Jakub Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 2:23.425 7.834 1:14.677 1:10.355 1:13.070 4.000

6 72 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe 3 S3 x 2:26.065 10.474 1:16.424 1:12.692 1:13.373 2.000

7 75 Prokopčák Peter Prokopčáková Daša Honda Civic Type R 3 S3 x 2:27.987 12.396 1:48.615 26.000 1:13.660 4.000 1:14.327 4.000

8 69 Jačišin Jakub Benček Dominik Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 2:28.481 12.890 1:22.042 1:16.735 1:11.746

9 73 Barkász Gabriel Durová Lenka Renault Clio Williams 3 S3 x 2:31.363 15.772 1:17.912 1:21.469 1:13.451

10 66 Kovalčík Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 2:31.630 16.039 1:22.504 1:16.523 1:15.107

11 65 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x 2:35.957 20.366 1:20.721 1:40.690 20.000 1:15.236

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 86 Struckel Tomáš - Subaru Impreza STI 4 S4 x 2:09.192 1:07.086 1:03.378 1:05.814

2 87 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 S4 x 2:09.513 0.321 1:06.715 1:05.485 1:04.028

3 85 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 S4 x 2:18.107 8.915 1:08.792 1:09.315 2.000 1:15.490

4 80 Špes Peter Bielik František Seat Ibiza 4 2:20.019 10.827 1:14.492 1:10.027 1:09.992

5 79 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 4 2:21.083 11.891 1:15.114 1:12.334 1:08.749

6 68 Varša Kevin - Subaru Impreza STI 4 S4 x 2:22.000 12.808 1:15.435 2.000 1:11.649 1:10.351

7 84 Olejník Ján - Seat Leon Cupra 4 S4 x 2:22.012 12.820 1:14.151 1:11.612 1:10.400

8 83 Račko Anton - Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:24.529 15.337 1:12.273 1:37.980 1:12.256 2.000

9 82 Toth Dávid - Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:27.887 18.695 1:21.245 1:15.643 2.000 1:12.244

10 67 Bielik František Špes Peter Seat Ibiza 4 x 2:29.900 20.708 1:23.637 1:15.337 1:14.563

11 15 Schmiedtová Jaroslava - Audi A3 4 x 2:30.955 21.763 1:19.644 1:14.721 1:16.234 2.000

12 78 Baksy Juraj Baksy Andrea Mitsubishi Lancer 4 2:31.332 22.140 1:21.796 1:16.170 1:15.162

13 81 Fedor Matúš - Audi A4 4 x 2:32.781 23.589 1:22.983 1:16.493 1:16.288

14 14 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:33.078 23.886 1:41.073 1:16.222 1:16.856

TRIEDA 3

TRIEDA 4



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 40 Šup Norbert Stašová Veronika Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x 2:17.653 1:15.631 1:09.110 1:08.543

2 44 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 105 Rallye 5 S5 x 2:18.338 0.685 1:13.949 1:10.046 2.000 1:08.292

3 43 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 5 S5 x 2:18.945 1.292 1:12.357 1:09.684 1:09.261

4 42 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 5 x 2:23.092 5.439 1:15.587 1:12.053 1:11.039

5 41 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 2:23.516 5.863 1:14.078 1:11.982 1:11.534

6 46 Demke Ľubomír Adamečková Viktória Škoda 130 5 2:25.872 8.219 1:17.655 1:13.304 1:12.568

7 1 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 S5 x 2:34.789 17.136 1:19.110 1:19.296 1:15.679

8 45 Rolik Ondrej - Škoda 130 5 S5 x 2:41.080 23.427 1:27.340 1:25.699 1:15.381

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 38 Kováč Zsolt Kováčová Barbora Lada VFTS 6 2:25.344 1:19.986 1:12.958 1:12.386

2 37 Soltisz Richard - BMW e36 6 x 2:26.104 0.760 1:21.536 1:13.529 1:12.575

3 28 Hudy Vladimír - BMW 120d 6 S6 2:26.269 0.925 1:26.239 1:13.596 1:12.673

4 36 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 6 x 2:27.036 1.692 1:24.191 1:13.783 1:13.253

5 20 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Tomáš Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:29.230 3.886 1:22.054 1:15.187 1:14.043

6 31 Fafrák Lukáš Cziprusz Cyntia BMW e36 Compact 6 x 2:29.503 4.159 1:25.759 1:15.319 1:14.184

7 33 Bodzáš Gabriel Kováč Jozef Lada 2107 6 2:31.165 5.821 1:24.764 2.000 1:13.908 1:17.257 2.000

8 29 Šalka Jozef - Lada 2107 6 S6 x 2:33.517 8.173 1:21.654 1:16.165 1:17.352 2.000

9 30 Riabec Juraj Borová Erika BMW e36 6 x 2:36.150 10.806 1:26.690 2.000 1:19.950 2.000 1:16.200

10 39 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 6 x 2:37.561 12.217 1:30.355 1:20.734 1:16.827

11 32 Murín Pavol Lauf Samuel BMW e36 6 2:38.010 12.666 1:21.523 1:18.156 1:19.854 4.000

12 34 Juraško Martin Mihalik Oliver Mazda RX8 6 2:43.757 18.413 1:30.265 1:25.886 4.000 1:17.871

13 11 Kováčová Bernadett Zajac Lukáš Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:49.687 24.343 1:37.465 1:24.017 1:25.670

14 12 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 6 x 2:51.575 26.231 1:33.188 1:28.352 1:23.223

35 Korec Miroslav - Lada 2105 6 x

TRIEDA 6

TRIEDA 5



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 26 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 7 S7 x 2:16.209 1:15.382 1:09.278 1:06.931

2 23 Klik Peter Laššáková Michaela BMW e46 7 x 2:16.678 0.469 1:17.001 1:08.965 1:07.713

3 27 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 7 S7 x 2:16.908 0.699 1:14.014 1:08.587 1:08.321

4 25 Rejta Ladislav - BMW e46 7 x 2:22.596 6.387 1:17.672 1:12.870 1:09.726

5 22 Semančík Jaroslav Neugebauer Roland BMW e46 7 2:23.457 7.248 1:16.961 1:11.782 1:11.675

6 24 Sklenár František Hurčíková Dominika BMW e30 7 x 2:40.170 23.961 1:20.386 1:19.784 6.000 1:29.621

7 21 Fečo Radoslav - BMW e46 7 x 2:43.460 27.251 1:25.200 1:25.006 2.000 1:18.454

13 Horváthová Miroslava Danko Gabriel BMW e30 7 S7

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 2 Peko Damián Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:27.339 1:15.717 1:14.985 1:12.354

2 6 Kolek Bruno Mencel Matúš Citroën Saxo 2 S2 x 2:30.357 3.018 1:23.236 1:16.117 1:14.240

3 5 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2 S2 x 2:33.340 6.001 1:18.139 1:17.258 2.000 1:16.082 2.000

4 7 Boldiš Ján Boldiš Jaroslav VW Golf 2 S2 x 2:33.517 6.178 1:18.137 1:23.665 10.000 1:15.380 2.000

5 4 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres Kiss Dominik Fiat Seicento 1 S1 x 2:33.909 6.570 1:26.563 1:18.172 2.000 1:15.737 2.000

6 1 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 S5 x 2:34.789 7.450 1:19.110 1:19.296 1:15.679

7 8 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 2 x 2:35.414 8.075 1:18.342 1:22.303 8.000 1:17.072 4.000

8 10 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Škoda Felicia 2 x 2:50.832 23.493 1:33.326 2.000 1:26.433 1:24.399

9 3 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav VW Polo 1 S1 x 2:53.995 26.656 1:36.431 1:28.440 2.000 1:25.555

10 9 Sarnovský Alex Sarnovský Marek Renault Megane Coupe 2 x 2:55.607 28.268 1:27.208 1:28.399 1:34.466

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 20 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Tomáš Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:29.230 1:22.054 1:15.187 1:14.043

2 15 Schmiedtová Jaroslava - Audi A3 4 x 2:30.955 1.725 1:19.644 1:14.721 1:16.234 2.000

3 17 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 2 S2 x 2:32.598 3.368 1:16.642 1:15.956 1:24.406

4 14 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:33.078 3.848 1:41.073 1:16.222 1:16.856

5 18 Kožuchová Veronika Krivulková Viktória VW Golf 2 S2 x 2:38.531 9.301 1:24.862 1:20.962 1:17.569

6 16 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 2:41.266 12.036 1:26.762 1:22.212 2.000 1:19.054
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7 11 Kováčová Bernadett Zajac Lukáš Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:49.687 20.457 1:37.465 1:24.017 1:25.670

8 12 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 6 x 2:51.575 22.345 1:33.188 1:28.352 1:23.223

9 19 Zavacká Kristina Melich Tomáš Honda Civic 1 S1 x 3:11.131 41.901 1:41.722 1:37.945 1:33.186

13 Horváthová Miroslava Danko Gabriel BMW e30 7 S7

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 63 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 2 x 2:29.339 1:19.404 1:15.378 1:13.961

2 49 Pavličko Patrik - VW Polo 1 S1 x 2:33.867 4.528 1:27.978 1:20.434 1:13.433

3 64 Košťál Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 x 2:36.166 6.827 1:21.576 1:18.418 1:17.748

4 50 Putnocký Matúš - Suzuki Swift 1 2:42.642 13.303 1:24.775 1:23.475 1:19.167

5 48 Melich Tomáš Zavacká Kristina Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:44.263 14.924 1:29.918 1:27.961 4.000 1:16.302

6 19 Zavacká Kristina Melich Tomáš Honda Civic 1 S1 x 3:11.131 41.792 1:41.722 1:37.945 1:33.186

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 80 Špes Peter Bielik František Seat Ibiza 4 2:20.019 1:14.492 1:10.027 1:09.992

2 79 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 4 2:21.083 1.064 1:15.114 1:12.334 1:08.749

3 22 Semančík Jaroslav Neugebauer Roland BMW e46 7 2:23.457 3.438 1:16.961 1:11.782 1:11.675

4 72 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe 3 S3 x 2:26.065 6.046 1:16.424 1:12.692 1:13.373 2.000

5 82 Toth Dávid - Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:27.887 7.868 1:21.245 1:15.643 2.000 1:12.244

6 31 Fafrák Lukáš Cziprusz Cyntia BMW e36 Compact 6 x 2:29.503 9.484 1:25.759 1:15.319 1:14.184

7 66 Kovalčík Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 2:31.630 11.611 1:22.504 1:16.523 1:15.107

8 81 Fedor Matúš - Audi A4 4 x 2:32.781 12.762 1:22.983 1:16.493 1:16.288

9 65 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x 2:35.957 15.938 1:20.721 1:40.690 20.000 1:15.236

10 30 Riabec Juraj Borová Erika BMW e36 6 x 2:36.150 16.131 1:26.690 2.000 1:19.950 2.000 1:16.200

11 39 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 6 x 2:37.561 17.542 1:30.355 1:20.734 1:16.827

12 32 Murín Pavol Lauf Samuel BMW e36 6 2:38.010 17.991 1:21.523 1:18.156 1:19.854 4.000

13 21 Fečo Radoslav - BMW e46 7 x 2:43.460 23.441 1:25.200 1:25.006 2.000 1:18.454

14 12 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 6 x 2:51.575 31.556 1:33.188 1:28.352 1:23.223

13 Horváthová Miroslava Danko Gabriel BMW e30 7 S7
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